
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Pakistan

COMMODITY CODE
6103 41 00 00

WASHCARE

Maximum washing temperature 30°C
Mild process
Do not bleach
Do not tumble dry
Iron at max temperature of 150°C
Do not dry clean

VAN302

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES/STYLE & FIT

Regular fit

100% cotton face

Self fabric waistband 

Internal self coloured rounded cord with tied ends

Brushed silver metal eyelets to waistband  

Flat lace drawcord with turned up ends 

Jetted side pockets with self fabric pocket bags

Cuffed ankles encasing elastic 

Removeable labels for easy rebranding 

FABRIC
80% cotton 20% polyester, 280gsm

Please note, these colour references are provided for replication of Vanilla colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as 
a direct comparison to actual garment colours.

COLOURS

BLACK
PANTONE BLACK C
C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:100

Waist to fit in inches
Actual waist in cm (relaxed)
Actual waist in cm (extended)
Outside leg in cm (inc. waistband)

XS
26-28

60
84
101

S
29-31

66
94
104

M
32-32

72
104
104

L
35-36

80
114
104

XL
37-38

86
124
106

SIZE MEASUREMENTS
Size XXL

39-40
92
134
106

Men’s Sweat Pants

HEATHER GREY
PANTONE COOL GREY 8 C
C:0 M:1 Y:0 K:43


