

# **VAN302**

Men's Sweat Pants

#### FABRIC

80% cotton 20% polyester, 280gsm

# **FEATURES/STYLE & FIT**

Regular fit

100% cotton face

Self fabric waistband

Internal self coloured rounded cord with tied ends

Brushed silver metal eyelets to waistband

Flat lace drawcord with turned up ends

Jetted side pockets with self fabric pocket bags

Cuffed ankles encasing elastic

Removeable labels for easy rebranding



#### **COLOURS**



BLACK PANTONE BLACK C C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:100



Please note, these colour references are provided for replication of Vanilla colours in printed materials and online only. Whilst these represent the closest possible pantone match, they should not be used as a direct comparison to actual garment colours.

#### **WASHCARE**

Maximum washing temperature 30°C

Mild process

Do not bleach

Do not tumble dry

Iron at max temperature of 150°C

Do not dry clean

## **COUNTRY OF ORIGIN**

Pakistan

# **COMMODITY CODE**

6103 41 00 00

# SIZE MEASUREMENTS

XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
26-28	29-31	32-32	35-36	37-38	39-40
60	66	72	80	86	92
84	94	104	114	124	134
101	104	104	104	106	106
	26-28 60 84	26-28 29-31 60 66 84 94	26-28 29-31 32-32 60 66 72 84 94 104	26-28 29-31 32-32 35-36 60 66 72 80 84 94 104 114	26-28 29-31 32-32 35-36 37-38   60 66 72 80 86   84 94 104 114 124

## **CERTIFICATIONS**



